

1

Agency by which work is executed—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

[illegible]

Continuation

G+H & Final bill

Further measurement:- Nil.
Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of order
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
① Setting out Pillars:-					
<i>i</i> Benchmarks pillars:-					
1.010 KM (vide TM/BR-43)					
@RS-3467.91/KM = RS-				3503.00/-	
<i>ii</i> Reference pillars:-					
1.010 KM (vide TM/BR-43)					
@RS-1613.64/KM = RS-				1630.00/-	
② Cleaning & grubbing road land					
including cartroading:-					
0.30 Hac (vide TM/BR-43)					
@RS-52962.05/Hac = RS-				15889.00/-	
③ Dismantling of existing structures					
like abut., bridge R/Wall &					
other:-					
<i>i</i> Brick Masonry:-					
74.25 M ² (vide TM/BR-43)					
@RS-345.82/M ² = RS-				25677.00/-	
<i>ii</i> RCC- 0.900 M ³ (vide TM/BR-43)					
@RS-485.38/M ³ = RS-				437.00/-	
<i>iii</i> RCC- 2.730 M ³ (vide TM/BR-43)					
@RS-1206.66/M ³ = RS-				3367.00/-	
④ Cons of embankment with					

5.6

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F RS :-					9971359.00/-
Add GST @ 12% (+) RS:-					1196563.00/-
Add LC @ 1% (+) RS:-					99714.00/-
Add S.fee 10% on M.cost - (vide TMBP-52)					114501.00/-
Total RS:-					11382137.00/-
Less 10% below as contract (-)					125204.00/-
RS:-					11256933.00/-
Deduct Previous paid (-)					9360094.00/-
RS:-					1896839.00/-
<i>[Signature]</i> 14/12 AE					
<i>[Signature]</i> 12-11-02 IE					
<i>[Signature]</i> 12-11-02 JE					